Parts List

100310 BALL END SET

100311 FRONT UPRIGHT SET

100312 FRONT SUSPENSION ARM SET

100313 REAR HUB CARRIER SET

100314 SUSPENSION MOUNT SET

100317 SHOCK CAP AND PRELOAD COLLAR SET
100318 SHOCK PARTS SET

100319 FRONT BULKHEAD SET

100320 SERVO SAVER SET

100322 SLIPPER CLUTCH PARTS SET

100325 SERVO MOUNT SET

100326 BODY MOUNT SET

100328 SHOCK PISTON AND BALL SET

1146 FIREBOLT 15T MOTOR (540 TYPE)

3094 SCORCH 6-SPOKE WHEEL BLACK (2.2in/55x50mm/2pcs)
3272 HEAVY DUTY WHEEL BEAD LOCK RINGS (SILVER/2pcs)
341 SC-15 SPORT CONTROL ESC

4410 GROUND ASSAULT TIRE D COMPOUND (2.2in/2pcs)
4453 FRONT LINE TIRE D COMPOUND (2.2in/102x53mm/2pcs)
6163 SERVO TAPE 20x100mm (5pcs)

6819 SILICONE O-RING P-3 (RED/5pcs)

75106  BODY CLIP (6mm/BLACK/20pcs)

7787 DSX-2 PAINTED BODY (WHITE/RED)

7788 DSX-2 PAINTED BODY (WHITE/BLUE)

80559  HPI SF-1 SERVO (STANDARD TORQUE)
85053  SHOCK BODY SET (12x70-103mm/2pcs)
85054  SHOCK BODY SET (12x67-87mm/2pcs)
85205  GEAR BOX SET

85206  REAR ARM SET

85207  UPPER BRACE SET

85208 SHOCK TOWER SET

85209  BATTERY BRACE SET

85210  SKID PLATE/REAR CHASSIS SET

85211 GEAR COVER/MOTOR GUARD SET

85212  SLIPPER ACCESS COVER

85213  MAIN CHASSIS

86026  SHOCK SHAFT 3x57.5mm (2pcs)

86027  SHOCK SHAFT 3x49.5mm (2pcs)

86029  SHOCK DIAPHRAGM 13x4mm (8pcs)
86094  SCREW SHAFT M4x2.5x12mm (BLACK/6pcs)
86871 DIFF SHAFT 10x23mm (2pcs)

86872  DIFF CASE WASHER (2pcs)

86878  TURNBUCKLE M3x69 (2pcs)

86879  FRONT AXLE 5x29mm (2pcs)

86880  SLIPPER PRESSURE PLATE (2pcs)

86881 FRONT BRACE

86882 SUSPENSION SHAFT 3x32mm (2pcs)

86883  RUBBER BUMP STOP 3x7x4mm

86884  SUSPENSION SHAFT 3x27mm (2pcs)

86885  REAR AXLE 5x41mm (2pcs)

86886 DRIVE SHAFT 6x86mm (2pcs)

86887  SUSPENSION SHAFT 3x54mm (2pcs)

86888  SUSPENSION SHAFT 3x33mm (2pcs)

86895  CAP HEAD SCREW M3x30mm (10pcs)
86896  BALL STUD 4.8x12mm (10pcs)

86897 BALL STUD 4.8x15mm (10pcs)

86898  X-RING 1.8x5mm (8pcs)

86900  SLIPPER PAD (2pcs)

86902  WHEEL WASHER 5x14x2mm (8pcs)

86904  STEERING POST 3x23mm

86905  SERVO SAVER BODY 8x16.5mm

86912  SHOCK SPRING 13x57x1.1mm 10coils (3.6lb,Red)
86913  SHOCK SPRING 13x57x1.1mm 11coils (3.3lb,White)
86917  GEAR DIFF BEVEL GEARS (13T AND 10T)
86943 52T DRIVE GEAR/DIFF CASE

86944  IDLER GEAR 28T

86945  TOP GEAR 20T

86946  SPUR GEAR 87T (48 PITCH)

86947  IDLER GEAR SHAFT 5X16mm

86948  TOP SHAFT 5x43mm

86949  MOTOR PLATE

86968 FOAM BLOCK 50x22x11Tmm

86969  THUMBSCREW M3x9x7mm (2pcs)

86970  SPACER 5x7x4.5mm (2pcs)

86971 LOCKING HEX WHEEL HUB 12mm

86979  PINION GEAR 19 TOOTH (48 PITCH)
87023  DIFF ADJUSTMENT SPRING 3x14x0.5mm (3pcs)

$5.00
$9.00
$8.00
$9.00
$8.00
$4.00
$5.00
$8.00
$9.00
$4.00
$4.00
$7.00
$4.00
$15.00
$13.00
$15.00
$55.00
$19.00
$19.00
$4.00
$1.50
$4.00
$55.00
$55.00
$22.00
$3.00
$3.00
$10.00
$9.00
$14.00
$10.00
$7.00
$9.00
$7.00
$3.00
$35.00
$8.00
$8.00
$3.00
$2.00
$13.00
$4.00
$7.00
$6.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$3.00
$4.00
$12.00
$12.00
$4.00
$4.00
$3.00
$8.00
$8.00
$5.00
$4.00
$5.00
$3.00
$13.00
$5.00
$5.00
$8.00
$11.00
$4.00
$3.00
$3.00
$2.00
$5.00
$7.00
$6.00
$5.00
$2.00
$6.00
$3.00
$3.00

GENUINE HPI REPLACEMENT PARTS

A838
BO21

B0O30
Z082
Z083
Z084
Z085
Z086
Z150
7162
Z203
7224
7242
7244
7264
Z350
Z352
Z353
Z354
Z411

Z449
Z538
7541

Z543
Z546
7582
Z653
Z661

7663
7684
7685
Z700
Z705
Z713
7852
7892

FLANGE PIPE 3x4.5x5.5mm

BALL BEARING 5x10x4mm (2pcs)

BALL BEARING 10x15x4mm (2pcs)

FLAT HEAD SCREW M3x8mm (HEX SOCKET/10pcs)
FLAT HEAD SCREW M3x10mm (HEX SOCKET/10pcs)
FLAT HEAD HEX SOCKET SCREW M3x12mm (10pcs)
FLAT HEAD SCREW M3x15mm (HEX SOCKET/10pcs)
FLAT HEAD SCREW M3x18mm (HEX SOCKET/10pcs)
ANTENNA PIPE SET

HEAVY WEIGHT GREASE (#100000/GEAR DIFF)
WASHER M3x6mm (10pcs)

WASHER M3x8mm (10pcs)

E CLIP E2mm (20pcs)

E CLIP E-4 (10pcs)

PIN 2x10mm SILVER (10pcs)

BUTTON HEAD SCREW M3x5mm (HEX SOCKET/10pcs)
BUTTON HEAD SCREW M3x8mm (HEX SOCKET/10pcs)
BUTTON HEAD SCREW M3x10mm (HEX SOCKET/10pcs)
BUTTON HEAD SCREW M3x12mm (HEX SOCKET/10pcs)
CAP HEAD SCREW M2x8mm (10pcs)

FLAT HEAD SCREW M2.5x12mm (HexSocket/10pcs)
CAP HEAD SCREW M3x25mm (6pcs)

CAP HEAD SCREW M3xé6mm (6pcs)

CAP HEAD SCREW M3x10mm (6pcs)

CAP HEAD SCREW M3x18mm (10pcs)

TP FLAT HEAD SCREW M3x20mm (10pcs)

NUT M3 (6pcs)

LOCK NUT M2.6 (4pcs)

LOCK NUT M3 (6pcs)

FLANGED LOCK NUT M4 (4pcs)

WASHER 2.7x6.7x0.5mm (10pcs)

SET SCREW M3x3mm (6pcs)

SET SCREW M3x10mm

SET SCREW M3x30 (10pcs)

WASHER 5x7x0.2mm (10pcs)

WASHER 10x12x0.2mm (10pcs)

$3.50
$15.00
$15.00
$3.00
$3.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$1.00
$4.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.50
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$2.00
$2.00
$1.50
$3.00
$3.00
$1.00
$2.00
$2.50
$2.50
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$5.00
$3.00
$3.00



